   For inserts programme, see page(s) 711-712
 HSS-blade
 Please check availability in current price and stock-list
Designation
Dimensions in mm
OAL OAW CW CUTDIA HF LH
150.10A-20-1.4 120 1,20 1,4 35 21,4 24 0,1 150.10-1.4..
150.10A-20-2 120 1,80 2,0 35 21,4 24 0,1 150.10-2..
150.10A-20-2.5 120 2,00 2,5 35 21,4 24 0,1 150.10-2.5..
150.10A-20-3 120 2,40 3,0 90 21,4 – 0,1 150.10-3..
150.10A-20-4 120 3,40 4,0 100 21,4 – 0,1 150.10-4..
150.10A-20-5 120 4,40 5,0 120 21,4 – 0,1 150.10-5..
150.10A-20-6 120 5,65 6,0 120 21,4 – 0,2 150.10-6..
150.10A-25-1.4 150 1,20 1,4 35 25,0 24 0,1 150.10-1.4..
150.10A-25-2 150 1,80 2,0 35 25,0 24 0,1 150.10-2..
150.10A-25-2.5 150 2,00 2,5 35 25,0 24 0,1 150.10-2.5..
150.10A-25-3 150 2,40 3,0 120 25,0 – 0,1 150.10-3..
150.10A-25-4 150 3,40 4,0 140 25,0 – 0,2 150.10-4..
150.10A-25-5 150 4,40 5,0 160 25,0 – 0,2 150.10-5..
150.10A-25-6 150 5,65 6,0 160 25,0 – 0,2 150.10-6..
L150.10A-25-1.4 150 1,20 1,4 35 24,9 24 0,1 150.10-1.4..